Top Albums Classique (17/03/2023 - 24/03/2023)

fape ’o«m

Tl

a A W N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

w o o b

10
11
19
18
17
24

29
12
22
25
26
27

THIBAULT CAUVIN
GAUTIER CAPUCON
SOFIANE PAMART
SOFIANE PAMART
LUDOVICO EINAUDI
ANTONIO PAPPANO

QUATUOR EBENE

ROYAL LIVERPOOL PHILHARMO...

LUDOVICO EINAUDI
RAPHAEL PICHON, PYGMALION...
MAX RICHTER
ALEXANDRE THARAUD
RENAUD CAPUCON
ANDREA BOCELLI
MATHIEU LAMBOLEY
LANG LANG

BENJAMIN GROSVENOR
PROKOFIEV EDITION
BELCEA QUARTET
PIERNE EDITION

MAX RICHTER
NEMANJA RADULOVIC

LONDON PHILHARMONIC ORCHE...

MAX RICHTER
GLEN WILSON
PHILIPPE VILLA
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BACH

SENSATIONS

LETTER

PLANET

CINEMA

PUCCINI: TURANDOT

QUINTETTES A CORDES K.515 & K. 516 (AVEC ANTOINE T...
EINAUDI LUDOVICO / EINAUDI ESSENTIEL

UNDERWATER

J. S. BACH: MATTHAUS-PASSION, BWV 244

VOYAGER - ESSENTIAL MAX RICHTER

CINEMA

VIVALDI: LES 4 SAISONS / CHEVALIER DE SAINT-GEORGE...
ROMANZA

TOUTE PREMIERE FOIS

PIANO BOOK

SCHUMANN & BRAHMS

SERGEI PROKOFIEV - THE COLLECTOR'S EDITION

THE COMPLETE WARNER EDITION

GABRIEL PIERNE : COMPLETE PIANO WORKS, CHAMBER, OR...

SLEEP

ROOTS

THE 50 GREATEST PIECES OF CLASSICAL MUSIC
THE NEW FOUR SEASONS - VIVALDI RECOMPOSED
RICHARDSON: WORKS F.HARPSICHORD

COSTE : LES SOUVENIRS

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
[PIAS]

[PIAS]

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
MUSIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE

PIAS FRANCE

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
WARNER

DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
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SONY MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
INTEGRAL PIAS

INTEGRAL PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
WARNER MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS

UNIVERSAL MUSIC FRANCE
HM PIAS
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16
33
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32
14
34
13

43
37
39
21
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LUDOVICO EINAUDI

CHRISTINA PLUHAR

RIOPY

GAUTIER CAPUCON

GAUTIER CAPUCON

RAFAL BLECHACZ

ORCHESTRE DE CHAMBRE NATI...
DUBOIS/DUMOUSSAUD

JONAS KAUFMANN & LUDOVIC ...
RIOPY

GLENN GOULD

JOE HISAISHI

THIBAULT CAUVIN

LUDOVICO EINAUDI

JEAN RONDEAU

JEAN-GUIHEN QUEYRAS
KONZERTHAUSORCHESTER BERL...
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI

YEOL EUM SON

FLORENCE BOLTON, LA REVEU...
GIDON KREMER

KHATIA BUNIATISHVILI

ARTHUR RUBINSTEIN

LUCIANO PAVAROTTI
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DIVENIRE
PASSACALLE DE LA FOLLIE

BLISS

EMOTIONS

SOUVENIRS (3CD)

CHOPIN

VIVALDI : LES QUATRE SAISONS

SO ROMANTIQUE

INSIEME - OPERA DUETS

RIOPY

BACH: GOLDBERG VARIATIONS, BWV 988

DREAM SONGS: THE ESSENTIAL JOE HISAISHI

FILMS

SEVEN DAYS WALKING

GRADUS AD PARNASSUM

MARIN MARAIS: FOLIES D'ESPAGNE, LA REVEUSE & OTHER...

DER FERNE KLANG... ORCHESTRAL WORKS & SONGS BY FRA...

PAVAROTTI - THE GREATEST HITS
MOZART: COMPLETE PIANO SONATAS

LE CONCERT DES OISEAUX. VINCENT BOUCHOT: LE CARNAV...

VIVALDI: THE FOUR SEASONS; FLUTE CONCERTOS RV 433,...
LABYRINTH

RUBINSTEIN COLLECTION, VOL. 49: CHOPIN: NOCTURNES
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI
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SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
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MCA

SONY MUSIC CLASSIQUE ET JAZZ
DECCA RECORDS FRANCE
CATALOGUE MARKETING CLASSIQUE
HARMONIA MUNDI
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